#

SCDCTA

MAIL-IN MEMBERSHIP FORM

|:| Renewing Member

D New Member

SCDCTA Membership Number: (if a renewing

member)

USDF Number:

USEA Number:

EI Senior ($50 one year: $500 lifetime)

D Junior/Young Rider ($35 one year. must be under 21)
D Business ($100 one year)

D SCDCTA newsletter Tracking Up is delivered via email.

Membership name:

Mailing address:

E-mail:

Website:

Telephone:

Alt Number (fax. barn. cell. etc.):
Volunteer Interests:

Please see reverse side for more information.

MEMBERSHIP
BENEFITS

SCDCTA MEMBERSHIP ENTITLES
YOU TO THE FOLLOWING:

Newsletter with classified
advertisements

Automatic group membership with USDF
(www.usdf.org)

Subscription to monthly USDF Connection
magazine

At least 2 USDF/USEEF rated shows and over
50 schooling shows yearly offering dressage,
combined training and/or eventing to qualify
for year-end awards

Rider and Horse performance certificates and
medals program for dressage and combined
training.

Annual awards banquet
Wonderful education opportunities.

Sharing your equine interests with others,
and meeting and making new friends!

Membership Year:
December I-November 30

Questions about membership?
Please email: membership@scdcta.com
or go to www.scdcta.com.

SCDCTA

SOUTH CAROLINA

DRESSAGE & COMBINED TRAINING ASSOCIATION

WWW.SCDCTA.COM




Benefits of
Business Membership
It’s a ‘win win’ situation!
SCDCTA 1s committed to growing a vibrant. interactive
community of sport horse enthusiasts. In other words, your
customers and prospects! Here are the ways we give you

to communicate your benefits to Individual Members:

¢ Free logo or business card listings both on the SCDCTA

website and in the newsletter “Tracking Up™;

¢ Free half-page ad in the newsletter twice per year, or

free full-page ad once per year;
0 50% off additional ads desired in the newsletter (AND
newly reduced advertising rates!):

¢ Free listings in the programs for SCDCTA’s recognized
dressage shows;

¢ Complimentary display of your owner-provided banners
at these shows: and

0 Reduced fee for schooling show recognition for show
organizers.

0 Exclusive access to advertising on our
Facebook Page.

SCDCTA

The SCDCTA is an educational organization
chartered in 1979 and incorporated in 1986. Please

visit www.scdeta.com for more information.

The SCDCTA is a group member organization
(GMO) of the: United States Dressage
Federation USDF Region 3.

President
Marcy Rippey: marcy@scdcta.com
Vice President
Justine Wilson: justine@scdcta.com
Secvetavy
Lisa Hinkle: lisa@scdcta.com
Treasurer

Carol Freligh: treasurer@scdcta.com
Boavrd of Dirvectors

Sharon Anderson. Tierney Boyd, Kathryn

Butt, Trisha Dingle and Missouri Powers

Committee Chairs

Membership:

Missouri Powers: membership@scdcta.com

Judges:
Marcy Hippey: judges@scdcta.com

Fundvaising, Sponsovship and Advertising:

Tierney Boyd: Tierney@scdcta.com
Nominating Committee:

Lisa Hinkle: nominating@scdcta.com
Jv/Yv Representative:

Kathryn Butt: yrrepresentatives@scdcta.com
Show Recognition:

Carol Freligh: showrecog@scdcta.com
Points & Awavds:

Sharon Anderson: sharon@scdcta.com
Newsletter:

Trisha Dingle: editor@scdcta.com
Education:

Justine Wilson: justine@scdcta.com

D HORSE REGISTRATION FORM

Horse must be registered for rider to receive year-end
awards. ($50 fee is a lifetime ).

Owner:

Horse USDF No.

Horse USEA No.

[ ] UPDATE HORSE INFORMATION ($5)

Horse SCDCTA o

Change Fee:

Mail to: Missouri Powers
1131 Ashley St. Havtsville, SC 29550
Ov email this formn to membership@scdcta.com






